
*Visit dcsappliances.com/promotions for complete Terms & Conditions. Promotion valid from 1 January 2017 – 30 June 2017.
Not applicable to commercial or builder sales. Valid in USA and Canada excluding Quebec.

K I T C H E N  PA C K A G E  P R O M O T I O N
Purchase three or more DCS kitchen products in the combination shown and choose to receive  

a Double DishDrawer™ Dishwasher OR two Single DishDrawer™ Dishwashers OR claim a $500 rebate.  

As an extra bonus, also claim a 3 year parts and labor warranty*
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H O W  T O  C L A I M
Purchase qualifying DCS by Fisher & Paykel product(s) in the combinations set out (as specified in the table below) from a participating retailer in a single 
transaction during the Promotional Period, and choose to receive or claim a bonus gift also as set out below. Claimants must choose one bonus gift only. 
 

E L I G I B L E  M O D E L  C O M B I N AT I O N S

A B R I D G E D  T E R M S  &  C O N D I T I O N S
For full Terms & Conditions visit dcsappliances.com. Offer available 
on qualifying DCS by Fisher & Paykel products purchased as part of  
a specified combination only between 1 January 2017 and 30 June 2017  
from participating retailers in a single transaction. Claimants must choose 
ONE bonus gift. Offer not valid in conjunction with any other offer. 

Rebate and 3 year parts and labor warranty must be claimed online 
through dcsappliances.com with a valid proof of purchase. Not applicable 
to builder or commercial sales. Offer valid in USA and Canada excluding 
Quebec. The Promoter is Fisher & Paykel Appliances Inc. 

If the claimant chooses a Double DishDrawer™ Dishwasher OR two Single DishDrawer™ Dishwashers, the retailer will arrange this for them at the time 
of purchase and that claimant will not be eligible to claim the $500 rebate. 

If the claimant chooses the $500 rebate, the claimant must visit dcsappliances.com/promotions, follow the prompts to the relevant claims page, 
input the requested details, upload a copy of their proof of purchase and submit the fully completed claim form.

If the claimant purchases the qualifying package products they will then receive a 3 year parts and labor warranty on all packaged products as an extra bonus. 
To claim this warranty, the claimant must visit dcsappliances.com/promotions, follow the prompts to the relevant claims page, input the requested details, 
upload a copy of their proof of purchase and submit the fully completed claim form.

Claim of bonus gift and warranty can only be made once products have been received. Serial numbers of products are required to claim redemption.

dcsappliances.com

Promotion Qualifying DCS products Choose to receive

Kitchen Package Promotion  
(Range + Vent Hood 
+ Refrigerator)
Promo code: RVR2017

Purchase any Range  
listed below

AND any  
Vent Hood  
listed below

AND any Refrigerator  
listed below

A Double  
DishDrawer™ Dishwasher

DD24DV2T7 
DD24DTI7

OR 

Two Single  
DishDrawer™ Dishwashers

DD24SV2T7        DD24ST17 
DD36STI2           

OR 

Claim a $500 rebate

As an extra bonus,  
also claim a 3 year parts  
and labor warranty

RGV2-485GD-N
RGV2-485GD-L
RGV2-486GD-N
RGV2-486GD-L
RGV2-486GL-N
RGV2-486GL-L
RGV2-488-N
RGV2-488-L
RGV2-364GD-N
RGV2-364GD-L
RGV2-366-N
RGV2-366-L 
RGV2-305-N
RGV2-305-L
RGV2-304-N 
RGV2-304-L

RDV2-485GD-N 
RDV2-485GD-L 
RDV2-486GD-N 
RDV2-486GD-L 
RDV2-486GL-N
RDV2-486GL-L 
RDV2-488-N 
RDV2-488-L 
RDV2-364GD-N 
RDV2-364GD-L 
RDV2-366-N 
RDV2-366-L
RDV2-305-N
RDV2-305-L
RDV2-304-N
RDV2-304-L

HD30/HBD600I
HD36/ HBD1200E
ES-30
ES-36
VS-30
VS-36
VS-1236
VS-48

RF201ACUSX1
RF201ACJSX1
RB36S25MKIW
RS36A72JC1
RS36A72UC1
RS36A80JC1
RS36A80UC1
RS36W80LJC1
RS36W80RJC1
RS36W80RUC1

Kitchen Package Promotion  
(Wall Oven + Cooktop  
+ Vent Hood + Refrigerator)
Promo code: WCRRV2017

Purchase any 
Wall Oven 
listed below

AND any Cooktop  
listed below

AND any  
Vent Hood  
listed below

AND any  
Refrigerator  
listed below

WODV2-30
WOSV2-30

CPV2-485GD-N
CPV2-485GD-L
CPV2-486GD-N
CPV2-486GD-L 
CPV2-486GL-N
CPV2-486GL-L
CPV2-488-N
CPV2-488-L
CPV2-364GD-N
CPV2-364GD-L
CPV2-366-N

CPV2-366-L 
CPV2-304-N 
CPV2-304-L 
CDV2-365-N 
CDV2-365-L 
CDV2-304-N
CDV2-304-L 
CDV2-365H-N
CDV2-365H-L
CDV2-304H-N
CDV2-304H-L

HD30/HBD600I
HD36/HBD1200E
ES-30
ES-36
VS-30
VS-36
VS-1236
VS-48

RF201ACUSX1
RF201ACJSX1
RB36S25MKIW
RS36A72JC1
RS36A72UC1
RS36A80JC1
RS36A80UC1
RS36W80LJC1
RS36W80RJC1
RS36W80RUC1
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